PORTWEST

PW26 - Slim Safety Goggles

Collection: Eye Protection
Range: Eye Protection
Materials: Polycarbonate, TPR
Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 120

Product information

Extremely lightweight premium goggles. Manufactured from a high tech
material, combining hard and soft components to ensure a perfect fit. Wrap
around design and effective seal around the eyes.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

Eye Protection
PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and Features

visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries

which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: - Lightweight wrap-around design
High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light
weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety

eyewear styles. - Back foam ventilation and lens treatment prevents misting and fogging
of the ocular

- Superior front and side face protection

- Adjustable dual pin system provides multiple positioning for better fit

Standards - Adjustable elastic headband for a perfect fit
EN 166 (1 B34)
EN 170 (2C-1.2) - Protects from fluid and splashes

AS/NZS 1337.1
- UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet
rays
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- Anti-fog coating for additional comfort to the wearer

- CE certified

- UKCA marked
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW26 - Slim Safety Goggles
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

CERTOTTICA S.C.R.L. (Notified Body No.: 2008)
Zona Industriale Villanova

32013, Italy

Cert No: AC 23068

CertDolomiti Ltd
Castlemead

BS1 3AG, United Kingdom
Cert No: 220074

(Notified Body No.: AB: 8503)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour
PW260BZRS
PW260BZRM
PW260BZRL
PW260BZRXL
PW260BZRXXL
PW260BZRXXXL

Black/Zoom Grey
Black/Zoom Grey
Black/Zoom Grey
Black/Zoom Grey
Black/Zoom Grey

Black/Zoom Grey

Weight(Kg)
1.0800
1.1220
1.1500
1.1940
1.2500
1.2900

Cubic(m?®)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108353156
5036108353149
5036108353132
5036108353163
5036108353170
5036108353187

GTIN/DUN14

25036108841787
25036108841770
25036108841763
25036108841794
25036108841800
25036108841817
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