

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW26 - Slim Safety Goggles

Collection: Eye Protection **Range:** Eye Protection

Materials: Polycarbonate, TPR

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 120

Product information

Extremely lightweight premium goggles. Manufactured from a high tech material, combining hard and soft components to ensure a perfect fit. Wrap around design and effective seal around the eyes.

Eve Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Standards

EN 166 (1 B 3 4) EN 170 (2C-1.2) AS/NZS 1337.1



Features

- · Lightweight wrap-around design
- Superior front and side face protection
- Back foam ventilation and lens treatment prevents misting and fogging of the ocular
- \bullet Adjustable dual pin system provides multiple positioning for better fit
- Adjustable elastic headband for a perfect fit
- Protects from fluid and splashes
- \bullet UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet rays
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- Anti-fog coating for additional comfort to the wearer
- CE certified
- UKCA marked



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW26 - Slim Safety Goggles Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

CERTOTTICA S.C.R.L. (Notified Body No.: 2008)

Zona Industriale Villanova

32013, Italy

Cert No: AC 23068

CertDolomiti Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 8503)

Castlemead

BS1 3AG, United Kingdom

Cert No: 220074

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW260BZRS	Black/Zoom Grey	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.0800	0.1170	5036108353156	25036108841787
PW260BZRM	Black/Zoom Grey	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1220	0.1170	5036108353149	25036108841770
PW260BZRL	Black/Zoom Grey	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1500	0.1170	5036108353132	25036108841763
PW260BZRXL	Black/Zoom Grey	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1940	0.1170	5036108353163	25036108841794
PW260BZRXXL	Black/Zoom Grey	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2500	0.1170	5036108353170	25036108841800
PW260BZRXXXL	Black/Zoom Grey	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2900	0.1170	5036108353187	25036108841817